
 
 Phone:  (785) 296-5800 
Eisenhower State Office Building Fax:  (785) 296-0900 
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor 
 

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT 
         

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited* 
         
  May  May  Fiscal YTD  Fiscal YTD 

  2022  2021  2022  2021 

         

Electronic gaming machines 
      

3,623,883.81   4,199,224.91  
    

41,204,741.79   36,090,548.81 

         

Table games  
          

400,641.33   297,861.38  
      

4,692,518.50   3,789,055.16 

         

Other #  
                  

163.39   47.31  
            

10,073.53   5,265.18 

         
Total Lottery Gaming Facility 
Revenue 

      
4,024,688.53   

    
4,497,133.60   

    
45,907,333.82   

    
39,884,869.15  

         

State Share 22%  
          

885,431.48   
       

989,369.39   
    

10,099,613.44   
      

8,774,671.21  

         

Local Share 3%  
          

120,740.66   
       

134,914.01   
      

1,377,220.01   
      

1,196,546.07  

         

Problem Gambling Share 2% 
            

80,493.77   
          

89,942.67   
          

918,146.68   
          

797,697.38  

         

Casino Share 73%  
      

2,938,022.63   
    

3,282,907.53   
    

33,512,353.69   
    

29,115,954.48  

         
   

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.   
         
#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.       
         

 



 
 Phone:  (785) 296-5800 
Eisenhower State Office Building Fax:  (785) 296-0900 
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500 krgc@krgc.ks.gov 
Topeka, KS  66603 krgc.ks.gov 

 
Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor 
 

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT 
         

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited* 
         

  May  May  Fiscal YTD  Fiscal YTD 

  2022  2021  2022  2021 

         

Electronic gaming machines 
    

10,996,900.98   12,739,851.50  
   

128,037,757.69   141,366,397.94 

         

Table games  
      

2,305,753.55   1,335,518.25  
     

22,577,008.61   18,088,000.64 

         

Other #  
                  

127.29   167.70  
              

22,350.18   13,873.22 

         
Total Lottery Gaming Facility 
Revenue 

    
13,302,781.82   

   
14,075,537.45   

   
150,637,116.48   

   
159,468,271.80  

         

State Share 22% (Tier 1)** 
      

2,926,612.00   
     

3,096,618.24   
     

33,140,165.63   
     

35,083,019.80  

         

State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)** 
                            

-     
                           

-     
                             

-     
                             

-    

         

Local Share 3%  
          

399,083.45   
         

422,266.12   
        

4,519,113.49   
        

4,784,048.15  

         

Problem Gambling Share 2% 
          

266,055.64   
         

281,510.75   
        

3,012,742.33   
        

3,189,365.44  

         

Casino Share  73%  
      

9,711,030.73   
   

10,275,142.34   
   

109,965,095.03   
   

116,411,838.41  

         
*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system. 

         
#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds. 
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor 
 

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT 
         

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited* 
         
  May  May  Fiscal YTD  Fiscal YTD 

  2022  2021  2022  2021 

         

Electronic gaming machines 
  

11,366,407.77   11,802,512.45  
   

125,568,060.25   105,666,550.47 

         

Table games  
     

1,434,798.74   763,763.60  
     

11,825,006.10   7,195,892.84 

         

Other #  
                   

59.15   68.18  
              

15,711.62   10,845.72 

         
Total Lottery Gaming Facility 
Revenue 

  
12,801,265.66   

   
12,566,344.23   

   
137,408,777.97   

   
112,873,289.03  

         

State Share 22%  
     

2,816,278.45   
     

2,764,595.73   
     

30,229,931.15   
     

24,832,123.59  

         

Local Share 3%  
        

384,037.97   
         

376,990.33   
        

4,122,263.34   
        

3,386,198.67  

         

Problem Gambling Share 2% 
        

256,025.31   
         

251,326.88   
        

2,748,175.56   
        

2,257,465.78  

         

Casino Share 73% 
     

9,344,923.93   
     

9,173,431.29   
   

100,308,407.92   
     

82,397,500.99  

         
         
*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.   
         
#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.   
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor 
 

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT 
         

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited* 
         
  May  May  Fiscal YTD  Fiscal YTD 

  2022  2021  2022  2021 

         

Electronic gaming machines 
      

3,126,588.07   3,155,235.65  
    

34,233,905.49   29,176,123.23 

         

Table games  
          

240,427.00   139,430.00  
      

2,519,214.00   1,729,164.00 

         

Other #  
                    

86.00   71.00  
              

2,108.95   1,224.38 

         
Total Lottery Gaming Facility 
Revenue 

      
3,367,101.07   

    
3,294,736.65   

    
36,755,228.44   

    
30,906,511.61  

         

State Share 22%  
          

740,762.24   
       

724,842.06   
      

8,086,150.26   
      

6,799,432.55  

         

Local Share 3%  
          

101,013.03   
          

98,842.10   
      

1,102,656.85   
          

927,195.35  

         

Problem Gambling Share 2% 
            

67,342.02   
          

65,894.73   
          

735,104.57   
          

618,130.23  

         

Casino Share 73%  
      

2,457,983.78   
    

2,405,157.75   
    

26,831,316.76   
    

22,561,753.48  

         
*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.   
         
#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.       
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